
Date of 
receipt

Amount 
claimed

Amount of 
claim 

admitted

Nature of 
claim

Amount 
covered by 

lien or 
attachment 

pending 
disposal

Whether lien 
/ attachment 

removed? 
(Yes/No)

Amount 
covered by 
guarantee

% share 
in total 
amount 

of claims 
admitted

1 Priyanka Entreprises 24.02.2022 17,01,386 17,01,386 Unsecured - NA - 6.91% - - -         - -
2 SP National 

Cartridge
11.02.2022 1,93,540 1,63,070 Unsecured - NA - 0.66% - - 30,470 - -

3
Godha Engineering 
& Safety Equipments

01.03.2022 22,03,478 22,03,478 Unsecured - NA - 8.95% - - -         - -

4 Pluto Holder 
Manufacturing 
Company

22.01.2022 1,81,422 1,33,399 Unsecured NA 0.54% 48,023

5 Bhagani Gas 
Services

01.03.2022 2,05,12,616 2,04,27,863 Unsecured - NA - 82.94% - - 84,753 - -

Total 2,47,92,442 2,46,29,196 100% 1,63,246

Annexure - 6

List of operational creditors (other than Workmen, Employees and Government Dues)

Details of claim admitted Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificati
on

Remarks, 
if any

            List of stakeholders as on: January 09, 2022Name of the Corporate Debtor: Capacite Structures Limited

SI. 
No.

Name of Creditor
Amount in INR

Amount of 
contingent 

claim

Amount 
of any 
mutual 

dues, that 
may be 
set off

Amount 
of claim 
rejected

Details of claim received


